
September 08, 2012
Race Date Hollidaysburg Haul 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
A.J. Kelly 851 16:54.230 Top1M
Anna Balouris 32 18:48.124 Top1F
Jared Keller 993 20:07.918 Top2M
David Snyder 1084 20:34.315 Top3M
Jeff Bartlett 865 20:43.047 40-491M
Steve Ketcham 886 20:57.849 40-492M
Cullen Kirkpatrick 937 21:29.119 14-191M
Benjamin Miller 478 21:48.528 20-291M
Michelle Swope 649 22:29.333 Top2F
Joshua Bartley 510 22:49.726 20-292M
Denny Kelly 8311 22:58.664 60-991M
Joe Franco 9212 22:59.849 40-493M
David Clary 10413 23:08.349 40-494M
Lane Yoder 7514 23:27.316 14-192M
Ryan Christopher 1215 23:27.836 30-391M
Chris Holland 9416 23:46.628 20-293M
John Stump 8217 24:01.770 60-992M
Justin Genovese 8918 24:15.331 30-392M
Brent Storm 9619 24:16.227 20-294M
Matt Smith 8720 24:19.524 20-295M
Mike Felix 2321 24:22.439 30-393M
Allen Kuster 10522 24:22.632 30-394M
Carl Musselman 4823 24:26.644 40-495M
Michael Yarnell 7424 24:30.253 50-591M
Michelle Walters 7025 24:31.940 Top3F
Noreen Loth 3926 24:35.829 20-291F
Matt Unpingco 9827 24:38.313  0-131M
John Porta 5628 24:59.632 30-395M
Kari Byers 829 25:05.726 20-292F
Van May 4330 25:11.9 9  0-132M
William Maguire 4131 25:18.458 50-592M
Angeline May 4232 25:30.634 30-391F
Amy  Van Kleunen 6533 25:32.233 30-392F
Ben Unpingco 9734 25:34.818 14-193M
Anne Stoltz 8035 25:43.029 20-293F
Desiree Williams 7336 25:46.232 30-393F
Thad Dalby 1637 25:49.045 40-496M
Bobbi Mcallister 9138 25:50.7 0-131F
Liz Egan 10939 26:01.028 20-294F
Merrilee Anderson 140 26:25.439 30-394F
Stefan Long 3841 26:33.328 20-296M
Ken Vescovi 6642 26:48.550 50-593M
Margo Vescovi 6743 27:13.126 20-295F
Crystal Christopher 1144 27:14.231 30-395F
Angelica Shoemaker 6045 27:33.233 30-396F
Melissa Coho 9546 28:02.534 30-397F
Allison Lanzel 3747 28:17.326 20-296F
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September 08, 2012
Race Date Hollidaysburg Haul 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
Tracy Fitzpatrick 2448 28:34.533 30-398F
Josh Piotti 5449 28:34.626 20-297M
Jami Claycomb 1550 28:36.943 40-491F
Matt Cacciotti 951 28:37.737 30-396M
Meghan Benson 652 28:37.828 20-297F
Alexis Whetstone 7253 28:53.515 14-191F
Melissa Hershel 2854 28:58.229 20-298F
Kate Kilcoyne 3455 29:10.028 20-299F
Brandon Long 10756 29:12.824 20-298M
Rex Whetstone 7157 29:14.248 40-497M
Jordan Claar 1358 29:16.425 20-299M
Abby Zabinsky 7659 29:17.928 20-2910F
Emily Davis 1760 29:18.529 20-2911F
Brandy Booher 761 29:19.132 30-399F
Cd Gunnett 2662 29:19.531 30-397M
James Woodmer 8463 29:21.868 60-993M
Jeremy Svitana 9064 29:26.725 20-2910M
Holly Thompson 10365 29:28.327 20-2912F
Amy Packer 5266 29:39.637 30-3910F
Debbie Felix 2267 29:59.439 30-3911F
Nicole Stultz 6368 30:04.435 30-3912F
Bindie Polites 5569 30:09.426 20-2913F
Stephanie Mcaleer 4470 30:09.830 30-3913F
Jessica Oswald 5171 30:12.431 30-3914F
Justin Arthur 272 30:35.330 30-3915F
Katherine Hainley 2773 30:44.243 40-492F
Mary Chlopik 1074 31:14.929 20-2914F
Eric Bankert 10275 31:18.832 30-398M
Maria Patrick 5376 31:53.429 20-2915F
Nicole Eckenrode 2077 32:16.230 30-3916F
Megan Vigne 6878 32:18.413  0-132F
Erin Vigne 6979 32:18.419 14-192F
Pam Voytish 10080 33:26.556 50-591F
Sheri Dowey 1981 34:13.339 30-3917F
Lori Barger 482 34:35.138 30-3918F
Tracey Shoop 6183 34:35.648 40-493F
Jan Miller 4684 34:39.451 50-592F
Donna Himes 2985 34:48.055 50-593F
Terra Delecce 1886 35:24.727 20-2916F
Alysia Love-Bartley 4087 35:32.025 20-2917F
Sherry Obert 4988 35:33.756 50-594F
Steven Claar 1489 35:43.051 50-594M
Chrissy Rardin 5790 35:46.330 30-3919F
Jared Rardin 5891 35:46.430 30-399M
Julie Kling 7892 35:49.727 20-2918F
Shelby Hott 3093 37:13.731 30-3920F
Susie Gildea 2594 37:19.262 60-991F
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September 08, 2012
Race Date Hollidaysburg Haul 5k

Overall Finish List

Name Bib No TimeAgeOverall AG PlaceGendCity
Megan Hess 10695 40:08.551 50-595F
William Obert 7996 40:58.165 60-994M
Casey Kephart 7797 42:56.142 40-498M
Jessica Kephart 3298 42:56.440 40-494F
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September 08, 2012
Race Date Hollidaysburg Haul 5k

Age Group Results

Female Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Anna Balouris 3 2 18:48.124
2 Michelle Swope 64 9 22:29.333
3 Michelle Walters 70 25 24:31.940
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September 08, 2012
Race Date Hollidaysburg Haul 5k

Age Group Results

Female 13 and under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Bobbi Mcallister 91 38 25:50.7
2 Megan Vigne 68 78 32:18.413

Female 14 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Alexis Whetstone 72 53 28:53.515
2 Erin Vigne 69 79 32:18.419

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Noreen Loth 39 26 24:35.829
2 Kari Byers 8 29 25:05.726
3 Anne Stoltz 80 35 25:43.029
4 Liz Egan 109 39 26:01.028
5 Margo Vescovi 67 43 27:13.126
6 Allison Lanzel 37 47 28:17.326
7 Meghan Benson 6 52 28:37.828
8 Melissa Hershel 28 54 28:58.229
9 Kate Kilcoyne 34 55 29:10.028

10 Abby Zabinsky 76 59 29:17.928
11 Emily Davis 17 60 29:18.529
12 Holly Thompson 103 65 29:28.327
13 Bindie Polites 55 69 30:09.426
14 Mary Chlopik 10 74 31:14.929
15 Maria Patrick 53 76 31:53.429
16 Terra Delecce 18 86 35:24.727
17 Alysia Love-Bartley 40 87 35:32.025
18 Julie Kling 78 92 35:49.727

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Angeline May 42 32 25:30.634
2 Amy  Van Kleunen 65 33 25:32.233
3 Desiree Williams 73 36 25:46.232
4 Merrilee Anderson 1 40 26:25.439
5 Crystal Christopher 11 44 27:14.231
6 Angelica Shoemaker 60 45 27:33.233
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September 08, 2012
Race Date Hollidaysburg Haul 5k

Age Group Results

Female 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
7 Melissa Coho 95 46 28:02.534
8 Tracy Fitzpatrick 24 48 28:34.533
9 Brandy Booher 7 61 29:19.132

10 Amy Packer 52 66 29:39.637
11 Debbie Felix 22 67 29:59.439
12 Nicole Stultz 63 68 30:04.435
13 Stephanie Mcaleer 44 70 30:09.830
14 Jessica Oswald 51 71 30:12.431
15 Justin Arthur 2 72 30:35.330
16 Nicole Eckenrode 20 77 32:16.230
17 Sheri Dowey 19 81 34:13.339
18 Lori Barger 4 82 34:35.138
19 Chrissy Rardin 57 90 35:46.330
20 Shelby Hott 30 93 37:13.731

Female 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Jami Claycomb 15 50 28:36.943
2 Katherine Hainley 27 73 30:44.243
3 Tracey Shoop 61 83 34:35.648
4 Jessica Kephart 32 98 42:56.440

Female 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Pam Voytish 100 80 33:26.556
2 Jan Miller 46 84 34:39.451
3 Donna Himes 29 85 34:48.055
4 Sherry Obert 49 88 35:33.756
5 Megan Hess 106 95 40:08.551

Female 60 and over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Susie Gildea 25 94 37:19.262
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September 08, 2012
Race Date Hollidaysburg Haul 5k

Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 A.J. Kelly 85 1 16:54.230
2 Jared Keller 99 3 20:07.918
3 David Snyder 108 4 20:34.315
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September 08, 2012
Race Date Hollidaysburg Haul 5k

Age Group Results

Male 13 and under

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Matt Unpingco 98 27 24:38.313
2 Van May 43 30 25:11.9 9

Male 14 to 19

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Cullen Kirkpatrick 93 7 21:29.119
2 Lane Yoder 75 14 23:27.316
3 Ben Unpingco 97 34 25:34.818

Male 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Benjamin Miller 47 8 21:48.528
2 Joshua Bartley 5 10 22:49.726
3 Chris Holland 94 16 23:46.628
4 Brent Storm 96 19 24:16.227
5 Matt Smith 87 20 24:19.524
6 Stefan Long 38 41 26:33.328
7 Josh Piotti 54 49 28:34.626
8 Brandon Long 107 56 29:12.824
9 Jordan Claar 13 58 29:16.425

10 Jeremy Svitana 90 64 29:26.725

Male 30 to 39

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Ryan Christopher 12 15 23:27.836
2 Justin Genovese 89 18 24:15.331
3 Mike Felix 23 21 24:22.439
4 Allen Kuster 105 22 24:22.632
5 John Porta 56 28 24:59.632
6 Matt Cacciotti 9 51 28:37.737
7 Cd Gunnett 26 62 29:19.531
8 Eric Bankert 102 75 31:18.832
9 Jared Rardin 58 91 35:46.430
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September 08, 2012
Race Date Hollidaysburg Haul 5k

Age Group Results

Male 40 to 49

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Jeff Bartlett 86 5 20:43.047
2 Steve Ketcham 88 6 20:57.849
3 Joe Franco 92 12 22:59.849
4 David Clary 104 13 23:08.349
5 Carl Musselman 48 23 24:26.644
6 Thad Dalby 16 37 25:49.045
7 Rex Whetstone 71 57 29:14.248
8 Casey Kephart 77 97 42:56.142

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Michael Yarnell 74 24 24:30.253
2 William Maguire 41 31 25:18.458
3 Ken Vescovi 66 42 26:48.550
4 Steven Claar 14 89 35:43.051

Male 60 and over

Place Name Bib No TimeAgeCity Overall
1 Denny Kelly 83 11 22:58.664
2 John Stump 82 17 24:01.770
3 James Woodmer 84 63 29:21.868
4 William Obert 79 96 40:58.165
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